CODE

05906

05153

05106

05384

05301

05237

05893

05875

05104

05795

05796

05923

05024

05563

PRINCIPAL NAME

WAQAS AHMED

MARIUS WESSELS

SHARMEEN WAQAS

AQEEL ABBAS

MASOOMA HAIDER BUTT

SADIA KHURRAM

RIFFAT MUSHTAQ

CAPTAIN ARSHAD MOHYUDIN

TI (M)

SEMEE SHAFQAT QURESHI

MADIHA RIZWAN SULEHRI

ASMA ATIF

FALAK NAZ

ABIDA MAQBOOL

SAKINA AMJAD

JOHN MAUCHLY GOLD MEDAL

16™ IBIC 2021
INSTITUTION NAME
HASSAN SCHOLARS PUBLIC SCHOOL KINGRA
ACE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
ROOTS MILLENNIUM SCHOOLS WAHID CAMPUS
THE CITY SCHOOL CHAKWAL CAMPUS
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL GIRLS BRANCH
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL (LANDMARK PROJECT)
ROOTS GARDEN SCHOOL JUNIOR & PREPARATORY 98-HARLEY CAMPUS
BAHRIA COLLEGE KARACHI NORE-I
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM VALENCIA TOWN CAMPUS
JADEED DASTAGIR IDEAL HIGH SCHOOL
BENCHMARK SCHOOL SYSTEM O LEVEL CAMPUS
F.G JUNIOR PUBLIC SCHOOL
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY & MIDDLE CAMPUS

THE CITY SCHOOL

DISTRICT

SIALKOT

ISLAMABAD

ISLAMABAD

CHAKWAL

SIALKOT

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

KARACHI

LAHORE

GUIRANWALA

ISLAMABAD

NOWSHERA

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL



CODE

05372

05812

05849

05499

05381

05851

05787

05064

05648

05623

05225

05862

05676

05376

JOHN MAUCHLY GOLD MEDAL

PRINCIPAL NAME

SYED MEHDI SHAH

IMRAN AHMED LARIK

NAILA SAAD KHAN

SIMON JAMES MITCHELL

SHAHZADA SHAHZAD
SHAFIQUE

SR. ELIZABETH NIAMAT

ISHAQ AHMED

DR. UZMA NAUMAN

MAHFOOZ UR RAHMAN

SHAINA ARSHAD

PROF. SHAHZAD MAHMOOD

SARDAR

AYESHA UZMA ASLAM

HASHIR ZUBERI

AINEE SHEHZAD

16™ IBIC 2021
INSTITUTION NAME
CHENAB COLLEGE
PUBLIC SCHOOL HYDERABAD
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS
BEACONHOUSE NEWLANDS
THE EDUCATORS BARA DARI CAMPUS
ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SCHOOL
FFC GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE
PREMIER PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
NAROWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE NAROWAL
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PALM TREE CAMPUS GIRLS BRANCH
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE
BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CLIFTON CAMPUS IB WORLD
UNITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

HABIB PUBLIC SCHOOL

DISTRICT

JHANG

HYDERABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

GUIRAT

KARACHI

GHOTKI

PAKPATTAN

NAROWAL

GUIRANWALA

HYDERABAD

KARACHI

ISLAMABAD

KARACHI



