## JOHN MAUCHLY GOLD MEDAL

## 16<sup>th</sup> IBIC 2021

CODE	PRINCIPAL NAME	INSTITUTION NAME	DISTRICT
05906	WAQAS AHMED	HASSAN SCHOLARS PUBLIC SCHOOL KINGRA	SIALKOT
05153	MARIUS WESSELS	ACE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY	ISLAMABAD
05106	SHARMEEN WAQAS	ROOTS MILLENNIUM SCHOOLS WAHID CAMPUS	ISLAMABAD
05384	AQEEL ABBAS	THE CITY SCHOOL CHAKWAL CAMPUS	CHAKWAL
05301	MASOOMA HAIDER BUTT	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL GIRLS BRANCH	SIALKOT
05237	SADIA KHURRAM	LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL (LANDMARK PROJECT)	LAHORE
05893	RIFFAT MUSHTAQ	ROOTS GARDEN SCHOOL JUNIOR & PREPARATORY 98-HARLEY CAMPUS	RAWALPINDI
05875	CAPTAIN ARSHAD MOHYUDIN TI (M)	BAHRIA COLLEGE KARACHI NORE-I	KARACHI
05104	SEMEE SHAFQAT QURESHI	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM VALENCIA TOWN CAMPUS	LAHORE
05795	MADIHA RIZWAN SULEHRI	JADEED DASTAGIR IDEAL HIGH SCHOOL	GUJRANWALA
05796	ASMA ATIF	BENCHMARK SCHOOL SYSTEM O LEVEL CAMPUS	ISLAMABAD
05923	FALAK NAZ	F.G JUNIOR PUBLIC SCHOOL	NOWSHERA
05024	ABIDA MAQBOOL	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PRIMARY & MIDDLE CAMPUS	FAISALABAD
05563	SAKINA AMJAD	THE CITY SCHOOL	KHANEWAL

## JOHN MAUCHLY GOLD MEDAL

## 16<sup>th</sup> IBIC 2021

CODE	PRINCIPAL NAME	INSTITUTION NAME	DISTRICT
05372	SYED MEHDI SHAH	CHENAB COLLEGE	JHANG
05812	IMRAN AHMED LARIK	PUBLIC SCHOOL HYDERABAD	HYDERABAD
05849	NAILA SAAD KHAN	LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL JUNIOR CAMPUS	SHEIKHUPURA
05499	SIMON JAMES MITCHELL	BEACONHOUSE NEWLANDS	LAHORE
05381	SHAHZADA SHAHZAD SHAFIQUE	THE EDUCATORS BARA DARI CAMPUS	GUJRAT
05851	SR. ELIZABETH NIAMAT	ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SCHOOL	KARACHI
05787	ISHAQ AHMED	FFC GRAMMAR SCHOOL & COLLEGE	GHOTKI
05064	DR. UZMA NAUMAN	PREMIER PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL	PAKPATTAN
05648	MAHFOOZ UR RAHMAN	NAROWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE NAROWAL	NAROWAL
05623	SHAINA ARSHAD	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM PALM TREE CAMPUS GIRLS BRANCH	GUJRANWALA
05225	PROF. SHAHZAD MAHMOOD SARDAR	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE	HYDERABAD
05862	AYESHA UZMA ASLAM	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM CLIFTON CAMPUS IB WORLD	KARACHI
05676	HASHIR ZUBERI	UNITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	ISLAMABAD
05376	AINEE SHEHZAD	HABIB PUBLIC SCHOOL	KARACHI